Smart Access.
Smartlox Software Specifications
Smartlox Nyckel Mobile Application
Specification Details
Product Name Nyckel Mobile
Product Code Included with all NYC-SUB-XXX
Compatibility iOS version 14.0 or later, Android version 13 or later
Language Support English, Arabic, German, Spanish, Italian, French, Hebrew, Hindi,

2501 or more $27.00
Existing Noké Pro Enrolled Locks - Special Offer
Fee per lock (USD)
$27.00
Noké Hardware
Product SKU Description RRP (USD)
Noké HD Padlock LK-N-HD-SS10 Noké HD Padlock. Stainless steel body. 10mm
steel shackle. IP67. $220.00
Noké HD LOTO
Padlock LK-N-SL-AL6R Digital LOTO aluminum 6.35 mm shackle red $220.00
Noké Lock Block NK-LK-BLK Steel lock enclosure. $260.00
Jumpstart Tool NK-JMPST 9V battery jumpstart tool. $25.00
Alternate /
Replacement
Shackles
SHKL-10-25 10MM X 25MM shackle.
$22.00
SHKL-10-50 10MM X 50MM shackle.
SHKL-635-25 6.35MM X 25MM shackle.
SHKL-635-50 6.35MM X 50MM shackle.
SHKL-8-25 8MM X 25MM shackle.
SHKL-8-50 8MM X 50MM shackle.
Noké HD Plastic
Sleeve NK-BCVR Black protective sleeve for HD Padlock. $15.00
4
Smart Access.